
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 260.0 315.0 0

2 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 265.0 0

3 Abram Houghton Troy 247.4 255.0 0

4 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 255.0 250.0 0

5 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 289.0 195.0 0

6 Caden Montgomery LV Pioneers 267.3 185.0 0

7 Alex Garica Turner High School 246.6 0 0

Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 475.0 0

2 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 255.0 450.0 0

3 Abram Houghton Troy 247.4 405.0 0

4 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 260.0 315.0 0

5 Caden Montgomery LV Pioneers 267.3 280.0 0

6 Alex Garica Turner High School 246.6 0 0

7 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 289.0 0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 300.0 0

2 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 255.0 265.0 0

3 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 260.0 255.0 0

4 Abram Houghton Troy 247.4 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Caden Montgomery LV Pioneers 267.3 175.0 0

6 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 289.0 155.0 0

7 Alex Garica Turner High School 246.6 0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brett Schwartz Santa Fe Trail High School 250.0 1040.0 10

2 Grady Smith Lyndon High School 255.0 965.0 8

3 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 260.0 885.0 6

4 Abram Houghton Troy 247.4 870.0 4

5 Caden Montgomery LV Pioneers 267.3 640.0 2

6 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 289.0 350.0 1

7 Alex Garica Turner High School 246.6 0 0


